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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores Overall

Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd Competition : Super Sporting 2023
Discipline : SSP Date : 03/07/2023 09:00 - 07/07/2023 18:00
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4/ 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 9 9 9 9 10 9/ 9 9 9/ 9 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Richard Faulds EE187 AAA |Senior Mens 8 9 9 8 10 8 9 9 9 9 8 96/ 100
2= George Digweed |EE12652 AAA* |VeteranMens | 8 7/ 9/ 8 10 9/ 8 9 9 9 9 95/ 100
2= Michael Cyffin- EE123747 AAA* Senior Mens 9 8 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 95/ 100
Jones
2= Mike Wilgus US524943 AAA |Senior Mens 9 9 9 8 10 8 8 9/ 9/ 9 7 95/ 100
2= Sam Green EE105770 AAA* |Senior Mens 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 8/ 9/ 9 6/ 95/ 100
6= Ben King EE125951 AAA* |Senior Mens 8 9 9 810 7 7 9/ 9 9 9 94/ 100
6= Charles Bardou EE133222 AAA* |Senior Mens 8 8 8 910 9 9 9/ 9 9 6 94/ 100
= Gebben Miles US523827 AAA [Senior Mens 9 8 8 9/ 10 8 9 9/ 9 8 7 94/ 100
= Glenn Halls EE131300 AAA* |Senior Mens 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 7 9 8 8 94/ 100
= Will Fennel US520714 AAA VeteranMens | 9 8 9 9/ 8 9 9 9 8 9 7/ 94/ 100
= Will Fenner EE128120 AAA* |Senior Mens 8 8 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 94/ 100
12= Derrick Mein US523586 AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 9 910 8 6 9/ 9/ 9 8 93/ 100
12= Eric Harvey US559910 AAA |Senior Mens 7/ 8 9 9 9 8 9 8 9 9 8 93/ 100
12= Martin Myers EE88811 AA Senior Mens 7 7/ 8 9,10 8 9/ 9 9 9 8 93/ 100
12= William Page EE138030 AAA |Junior Mens 9 7 9 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 7 93/ 100
16= Chris Childerhouse EE96439 AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 7 910 8 9 9/ 9/ 9 6 92/ 100
16= David Marshall NI149FF AAA* |Senior Mens 9 7 9 910 9 7 8/ 9 9 6 92/ 100
16= Jonathan Kendall |WW1997 AAA |Senior Mens 9 8 9 9 9 7 9 9 8 9 6 92/ 100
16= Joshua Brown EE128224 AAA* |Senior Mens 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 92/ 100
16= Matt Hance EE91416 AA Senior Mens 7/ 7/ 9/ 9 10 9 7 9 9 9 7/ 92/ 100
16= Paul Thomas EE113492 AAA |VeteranMens | 9 8 9 8/ 10/ 9/ 9/ 7 8 8 7 92/ 100
22= Graeme Rice EE86704 AA Senior Mens 9 7 9 9 9 9 7 8 9 8 7 91/ 100
22= Harry Seal EE107556 AAA* |Senior Mens 9 6 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 91/ 100
22= James Bradley- EE127052 AAA |Senior Mens 8 6 9 9 9 8 9 8 9 9 7 91/ 100
Day
22= Jim Burns NI11031] AA Senior Mens 9 5 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 6 91/ 100
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Lee Jackson

Lewis Greenhowe

Mark Goddard

Nicholas Portlock
Steve Whitelock

Brad Kidd
Colin Waite
Cory Kruse
Filip Mateju
Glenn Hunt
Jim Forsberg

Kevin Johnston

Mike Harding

Murray Thomson

Todd Hitch
Adam Shale

Christopher Smith

Ivan Spencer
Scott Barnett
Kayla Wilgus
Lee Fisher
Mark Delf
Mark Doyle
Mark Fletcher

Michael Hibbert

Nicolas Berry
Phil Easeman
Richard Berg
Ricky Draper

Sharad Singhal
Stuart Donaldson

Teddy Taylor
Turner Parcell

EE116749
S§54955
EE52842
EE100978
EE27981
US506718
EE98292
US527427
EE133364
EE56372
SW464012
EE99950
Ww449
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AU100005564
EE103091

EE35315
EE87191
US667010
EE133926
EE132851
1110500
EE110979
EE126348
US645619
EE91579
SW912591
EE126584
EE108378
S54553
EE144727
US670459

Zachary Kienbaum US503869

Andrew Herbert-
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Andy Armstrong

Brett Winstanley

Colin Will
Daniel Whittall
Glen Presley

Graham Stirzaker

Karen Shedd
Larry Fay
Louis Mondesir
Luke Mortimer
Mark Magill
Mark Scullion
Michael Nairn
Owen Jones
Paul Batchelor
Paul Lovick
Ryan Holmes

Scott Shuckford

Thomas Heath

Timothy Hatton

Andrew Clifton

Andrew Swaine

Angus Turnbull
Anthony Dean

Christophe Auvret

Dan Bishop
Daniel King

Darren Stanford

David Gooding

Desirae Edmunds
Gareth Simmons

Jack Lovick

Jacob O'Loughlin

Jamie Passant
Keith Evans

Linton Selfridge
Madison Sharpe
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
81= Max Daniel EE130607 AA* |Senior Mens 7 7/ 8 8/ 10 8/ 8 8 8 7/ 8 87/ 100
81= Mike Hillyer EE95690 A Senior Mens 8 7 9 8/ 10 6/ 6 9 9 8 7 87/ 100
81= Richard Wyatt EE105404 AA Senior Mens 7/ 9 8 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 6/ 87/ 100
81= Sarah White EE103733 A* Senior Ladies | 9 7 9 8 9 9 7 8/ 8 8 5 87/ 100
81= Sean Gamblen EE115804 AA Senior Mens 8 6 9 8 8 8 8 7 9 9 7 87/ 100
81= Sean Pritchard EE141090 A Senior Mens 7/ 6/ 9 8 9 7 9 9 7 8 8 87/ 100
104= Antony Burt EE117108 AA* |Senior Mens 9 7 9 8 10 6 8 8 7 8 6 86/ 100
104= Ben Walker EE133625 AAA Senior Mens 9 7 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 7/ 5 86/ 100
104= Bob Blundell EE106402 AA Senior Mens 8 6/ 7 8 10 8 9 7/ 8 8 7 86/ 100
104= Chris Biddlecombe [EE94278 AA Senior Mens 7 7/ 8 8 8 8 9 8 9 9 5 86/ 100
104= Christopher 1111891 AA Senior Mens 7/ 9 9 7 6 9 8 9 9 6 7 86/ 100
Gorman
104= Clark Taylor SS6164 AA* Senior Mens 5 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 9 8 7 86/ 100
104= Craig Boddice EE2145 A Senior Mens 7/ 6 8 9 9 8 8 6 9 9 7 86/ 100
104= David Breen 1111431 AA* |Senior Mens 8 6 8 9 8 8 7 9 7 9 7 86/ 100
104= Glen Spalding EE107153 A* Senior Mens 9] 4 8 8 10 8 7/ 8 8 8 8 86/ 100
104= Grant Pendleton WW377 AA Senior Mens 7/ 5 9 910 7 8 8 8 9 6 86/ 100
104= Henry Arnold EE72679 B* Senior Mens 9 6 9 8 8 9 6 7/ 9 9 6 86/ 100
104= John Thorpe US629394 AAA |Senior Mens 8 6/ 5 9/10 6/ 9/ 9/ 9 9 6/ 86/ 100
104= John Younger EE134193 A* VeteranMens | 7/ 5 8 8 9/ 9 8 8 9/ 8 7 86/ 100
104= John Calandro IV |US545343 AAA |Senior Mens 7/ 8 7/, 9 9 7 9 7 8 8 7 86/ 100
104= Jonti Spilman EE136662 A* Junior Mens 7/ 6 8 8 8 8 7/ 9 9 8 8 86/ 100
104= Kerry Oakley EE124597 AA* |Senior Ladies | 9 7 6/ 9 7 8 8 8 9 9 6 86/ 100
104= Kyle Wallace NI1411I A Senior Mens 8 4 8 9 10 8 7 8 9 9 6 86/ 100
104= Laurent Fava EE138552 AAA* |Senior Mens 7 8 6/ 910 7/ 7/ 8 9 9 6 86/ 100
104= Mark Oakley EE124615 A* VeteranMens | 9/ 7 8 8 8/ 8 7/ 7 9 8 7 86/ 100
104= Matt Bone EE111069 AAA* |Senior Mens 7 7/ 7/ 7,10 9 9 9 6/ 8 7 86/ 100
104= Matthew Libbis EE136304 AA* Senior Mens 8 7 5 8/ 10 9/ 7 8/ 8 8 8 86/ 100
104= Michael Booth EE129952 AA Senior Mens 9 7 7 810 7/ 9 7/ 8 9 5 86/ 100
104= Michael Smith EE140598 A Senior Mens 8 6 7 9 10 8 8 9/ 5 8 8 86/ 100
104= Owain Jones EE303 A* Senior Mens 7 7/ 9 8 8 9 8 8 9 8 5 86/ 100
104= Paul Poulter EE120868 AAA Senior Mens 9 8 8 7/ 9 6/ 7 8 9 9 6 86/ 100
104= Samuel Usher EE129712 AA* Senior Mens 8 4 9 9 9 7 9 8 9 9 5 86/ 100
104= Steve Lovatt EE105738 AA Veteran Mens | 9/ 7| 6/ 9/ 8 6/ 8 7/ 9/ 9 8 86/ 100
104= Trevor Bell EE42374 A* VeteranMens | 8 5 8 9/ 9| 8 8 9 7 7 8 86/ 100
104= Will Thatcher EE19567 A VeteranMens | 8 5 7 8 9/ 8 9 7 9 9 7 86/ 100
104= William Walton US508337 AAA VeteranMens | 7 6/ 9 9/ 9 8 8 7 8 8 7/ 86/ 100
134= Anthony Cross EE138556 A Senior Mens 8 6 7 9 6 7 9 9 9 9 6 85/ 100
134= Bianca Norris EE147942 AA* Junior Ladies 8 8 7 8/ 10 8 8 7/ 7 8 6 85/ 100
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Bill Ethridge

Callum Jarvis
Calum Fraser
Charlie Faulds
Daniel Vallis
Dave Hughes
David Lidbetter
Edward Wilkinson
Frank Lowrison
James Gott
James Stott
John Bidwell

Julian Brockley
Jurijs Kirenskis
Karl Miles

Kelvin Walsh
Kenneth Bennett

Kevin Young
Lee Knight
Mark Allen
Max Tarr
Michael Dianda
Paul Owen

Peter Cairney
Ronald
Meyeridericks
Adrian Johnson
Alan Meager
Andrew Jude
Andrew Price
Argun Ismet
Chris Durkin
Christopher Ball
Christopher
Douneen
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Paul Colsell
Philip Farrer
Robert Palmer
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Ryan Johnson
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Samuelsson

Stephen Abberley

Trevor Human

Tristan Yeomans

Xavier Russell
Andrew Heron
Andy Seaman

Brian Hartland
Christopher
Goodman

Christopher Smith

Daniel Henry
Daniel Kidner
Darren Michell

Derek Cardwell
Donnacha McKay

Eric Charles
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Geir Lyngvaer
Glenn Goslin
Harry Jude
Ian Jago

Ira Kirenska
Iwan Evans
Jacob Deane
John Jones
Kayla Kane

Keith Hodgkinson

Kirk Cleere
Luke Russell
Marcus Walker

Mark Hall

Mark Love
Mark Tipton

Martin Doughty

Miles Machin

Nathan Batchelor

Paddy Brown
Paul Gendall
Philip
Blakeborough
Richard King
Rob Reynolds
Sean Hopper

Shane Stephens
Stephen Williams

Tom Shaw
Troy Thornell
Aaron Christie
Adam Cocker
Adam Johnson
Adrian Pope

Andrew Gardner
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_
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
232= Robert Arthurs NI208I A SuperVeteran | 8 5 9 7 8 7 8 8 9 8 5 82/ 100
Mens
232= Robert Honour EE128554 AA Senior Mens 5 6 8 9 8 8 9 8 7 8 6 82/ 100
232= Ruben Calton EE136475 A* Colt Mens 57/ 9 6 8 9 8 9 8 7 6/ 82/ 100
232= Scott Leonard EE128196 B Senior Mens 6 7 8 8 8 6 8 7 9 8 7 82/ 100
232= Timothy Simmons |[EE94815 A Senior Mens 8 8 6 7/ 8 6/ 8 8 9 8 6/ 82/ 100
232= Tom Whittick EE136000 A* Senior Mens 9 6 5 9 8 9 7 7/ 8 8 6 82/ 100
274= Alan Sharp EE123688 B Senior Mens 9 7 6 8 8 8 7 8 7 6/ 7 81/ 100
274= Andy Burton EE134143 AA Senior Mens 8 8 8 8 8 6 8 7 8 7 5 81/ 100
274= Ashley Shuckford |EE142960 A* Senior Mens 9 6 9 8 9 6/ 9 6/ 6 7/ 6 81/ 100
274= Bent Johannessen EE128908 A Senior Mens 8 6 9 7 9 6 7 7 7 8 7 81/ 100
274= Bert Stelly US630195 AAA |SuperVeteran | 7 5 8 8 6 7/ 8 8 9 7 8 81/ 100
Mens
274= Cade Faetche UsS646093 AAA Junior Mens 8 5 3 9 7 7 8 9 8 9 8 81/ 100
274= Carl Vickers EE43770 A* Senior Mens 8 5 7 8 9 7 8 6/ 7 9 7 81/ 100
274= Caspian Till EE142709 A Junior Mens 6 4 7 9 8 8 8 7/ 7 9 8 81/ 100
274= Charlie Carden EE131890 A Senior Mens 8 5 8 6/ 10 6/ 8 7/ 8 8 7 81/ 100
274= Charlie Soanes EE127102 A* Senior Mens 8 7 6 9 8 7 7 7 8 9 5 81/ 100
274= Chris Harrison EE128497 A Senior Mens 8 6 6 6 8 7 9 6 8 9 8 81/ 100
274= Darren Moon EE95968 B* Senior Mens 8 4 8 9/ 10 8 8 7/ 7 6/ 6 81/ 100
274= Doug McLeod EE137819 B* VeteranMens | 8 7/ 9 7 7 6 8 6 9 7 7 81/ 100
274= Georgia Moule EE20297 B* Senior Ladies | 8 6 9 7 7/ 4 8 7 8 8 9 81/ 100
274= Gerard Donnelly |II111364 AA Senior Mens 6/ 6 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 9 7/ 81/ 100
274= Guy Robinson EE133084 AA Veteran Mens | 5 7| 7| 7| 8 7| 8 9/ 8 8 7 81/ 100
274= Jack Lilwall EE129427 A Senior Mens 8 8 7 6/ 9 8 9 6/ 7 6/ 7 81/ 100
274= Jack Whitehouse |EE45494 AA Senior Mens 8 3 9 8 9 7 6 7/ 9 8 7 81/ 100
274= Jacob Keeling IM21 A* Senior Mens 6 5 7 9 7 7 8 8 9 9 6 81/ 100
274= James Abbott EE115910 A* Senior Mens 7/ 5 7/ 9 9 8 8 7 8 7 6 81/ 100
274= Jim Bellows US514810 AAA |SuperVeteran | 8 6 7 9 9| 7/ 8 7 5 9 6 81/ 100
Mens
274= John Newman EE103026 A* Senior Mens 8 5 7 9 9 8 7 8 7 5 81/ 100
274= John Smith EE8538 A SuperVeteran | 6/ 8 8 8 9 8 7 4 7/ 81/ 100
Mens
274= Kallum Burrell EE139976 B* Junior Mens 7| 7 8 7 9 8 7/ 8 8 6 6 81/ 100
274= Kevin Howland EE36413 AA* VeteranMens | 6 7 7 7 9 6 8 8 8 9 6 81/ 100
274= Lya Auvret EE147831 A* Colt Ladies 8 4 8 9/ 10 7/ 9 6/ 6 8 6 81/ 100
274= Mark Gower EE100883 A VeteranMens | 7| 7 7 8 9| 9 6/ 9 7/ 7 5 81/ 100
274= Mark Langford EE93902 A* Veteran Mens | 8 6| 7| 9/ 7 7| 8/ 8/ 8 7/ 6 81/ 100
274= Mark Nicholson EE138154 A Senior Mens 8 8 7 7 10 4 8 7 8 7 7 81/ 100
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Andy Burns
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David Rae
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Ian Ballantyne
James England
James Hancox
Janet Galland

John Jones

Jonathan Pittard

Nicholas Carey
Paul Byrne
Paul Holmes
Robert Butler

Roger Grimshaw

Sian Hoskins
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Blackburn

Thomas Woods
Anders Lindstrom

Barry Taylor
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Glen Rider
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Kurt Ricketts
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Graham Hill

Lee Paterson
Marcus
Whitehouse
Michael Carden
Richard Toth
Simon Tynan
Abigail McMaster
Charlie Osborn
Darren Walker
Kathryn Coy
Stephen Gardner
Tina Henshaw

Trevor Wilson

Oliver Moore
Beverley Haugh

Brian Donald
Graham Brewster

Mark Radley
Nicholas Floyd
Nigel Fowkes
Paul Day

Paul Lynch
Tania Croci

EE131233
EE145472
EE149053
EE110244
EE135341

EE147114
EE129281
EE123678
EE121290
EE97529
S56819
EE126264

EE95195

EE125265
EE120688
US706426
EE147799
EE111274
EE142752
EE147118
EE138867

NI4528

EE139204
EE129717

S56976
EE103379

EE129705
EE145362
EE100999
EE124557
EE138212
EE67433

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*

C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*

Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Ladies
Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran
Ladies

Ul YN O

gl b o WU

AN OO WOoO U N

w

0 N

[e3[e))]

NGOy Oy U1

ul|W u1W| o

NN IAGON

WOAONDPIAIAMWOOS

w

N B

W N

ON P WNW

Ul W N |Ph

[N NN IR

uawhrunulbrhaN A

vl

[ NE

w |

AN W A U100

00 00D

ul|h O U100 N

N (U100 OOy U1 W W |0

(2019,

ullh o1y un

N O o|h

U1o 0N O WD

(2019 ] N 00 ~N GO0 U1N NN 1O

Q0|00 U1 00 -~ 0

NN O D

O U Db A~ U100

b~ ooN o b

Ul W (e)}

AN

HPWHAWWW

BB )

N O 1w uh

w U111 h WU A

ul

w o ulh oW

ul|U1 00U O

AW WUl U»

A AR INIINOO OO WU

(O3 ){e)) 0

AW

Ul oo w

o W U1 |h

(2003 )RR NRIV; Re) AR N

[$20[e)) (@) NN~ uooO WUV

O h

Q0N W oo U

U1 oy 00 U1 O

W U1 U100 O

N O 9] U101 0 O N R~ O

NN

NG00 N (N U

WIN A~ PhW

uahwhbhDb

N A Ul AlWWWWUuvu| s~

N U1

A OWNOIN

58/
58 /
58/
58/
58/

58/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/

57/
57/
57/
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /

56 /

56 /
55/

55/
55/
55/
55/
55/
55/

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 27 of 28 (07/07/2023 17:45)

845=

855=
855=
857

858=
858=
860=
860=
860=
863=

863=
863=

866

867
868=
868=

870=
870=
872=
872=

872=
875=

875=
877=
877=
879=
879=
881

882=

882=
882=

Valerie James

Christine Nagy
Jon Anderson
Sharon Michell
Adam Spackman
James Marks
Craig Manning
Jonathan Bye
Kevin Day

David Brown

Dean Andrews
Martyn
Portsmouth
Nicholla Scott

Gary Clarke
Calum Fraser
Roland Deunijnck

Andrew Blay
Jordan Moran
Hunter Stevens
Kathrin Ball

Paul Jackman
Peter Reimann

Steven Dunsmore
Alice Dawson
Denis Leahy
Nadene Smedley
Tracy Race
Dominic Croninn
Deirdre Collard

Ian Garlick
Oisin Donnelly

EE120888

US652963
EE95386

EE132156
EE110016
EE144985
EE144363
EE147139
EE144514
EE44353

EE147371
EE147607

EE133028

EE142335
S54508
EE135244

EE145930
UsS680324
556887
AU100002169

EE147946
EE127167

556898
EE147569
EE129282
AU100006246
EE146324
1111531
EE88829

EE146607
NI190WW

C*

C*

C*
C*

C*

C*

C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

SuperVeteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran
Ladies

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Veteran
Ladies

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens

~N W oA~ WHhHhoh,oOo )

[CS AR NI

U NOUVTWIN ENLY] uw b~ U

(SR

NWPAWWWNINW »

= NIWNN AN W w Hw

NNWNRFREWW

NN

NP A NOINOW S »

N U1

N N

Ul W

N A WNWN W~ g o s

W~

Woulh AW INN N

W

i) AN W N 00 O N

W o A N U1uoo

w

N A AN U100 O OY U1 O OO U1

N |0

[¢23(%)] [&2NE%21 019, R{e)

A DA DA NN

A 0

AW horhounnulWw ul

W N

N DA OANRFDS U AN OGN LG AEN N

AN

APIWONDI RN UTW [e))

Ul N

NI W o ww WIN O B

NI~ DA OUIINOG

B NLY) |

NN uulhlphwN w

N A ul|w U N A O — > h

AWUWA DN

w W

HINA R 0RN N O (SRS [0 B S REY (0)} Ul o g~ N U A WOM (o8}

w b

A OPAONNDN w

NN

A oo (SR8 )] H

AN U~ OAOD

w o

A NWOWNOG A N W N WA D N = N N W WA DMoO, B

WN

55/

54/
54 /
53/
52/
52/
51/
51/
51/
50/

49 /

48 /
47 /
47 /

46 /
46 /

a4 |
43/
43/
42/
42/
a1/
40 /

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 28 of 28 (07/07/2023 17:45)

885
886
887
888

Mark King EE148384
Becky Kennedy EE145888
Josie Aldridge EE147433

Kathryn Deeprose |[EE144427
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Senior Ladies
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